

Please consider giving to the Watkins Glen High School Alumni Association. The Association has been granted 501©3 status by the IRS and all gifts are tax deductible.

1. Gifts from your estate or will should be done in consultation with your Lawyer. Any questions regarding this may be directed to: Peggy Scott, 3455 County Road 9, Burdett, NY 14818, 607-546-8268, peggsctt@yahoo.com. The bequest may be directed as an unrestricted general fund to be used by the Association wherever the needs and opportunities are greatest or may be directed as specific to the Scholarship Fund. 2. Lifetime gifts can be made by the following form. Feel free to contact Peggy Scott, 3455 County Road 9, Burdett, NY 14818, 607-546-8268, peggsctt@yahoo.com if you have any questions. ************************* General Unrestricted Gift: I wish to give the Watkins Glen High School Alumni Association, 301 12th Street, Watkins Glen, NY 14891-1633, the sum of \$______, to be used by the Association wherever the needs and opportunities are greatest. Your Name _____ Mailing Address Scholarships Unrestricted Gift:

I wish to give the Watkins Glen High School Alumni Association, 301 12th Street, Watkins Glen, NY 14891-1633, the sum of \$, for student scholarships.

Your Name

Telephone E-Mail

Mailing Address_____